Business waste collections customer information pack

Appendix 1

Please Choose a Sic code which best describes your business.

Type Of Business Type Of Business

Accountant
Advertising Agency
Ambulance Service
Amusement Arcade
Architect

Bakery (Manufacturer)
Bakery (Retail)

Bank

Bike Sales

Brewery

Builder/Joiner

Building Society

Bus Station

Butchers Shop

Café (Licensed)

Café (Unlicensed)

Call Centre

Car Rental

Car Sales (New)

Car Sales (Used)

Car Service/MOT

Car Wash

Carpet Fitter

Charity (Administration)
Charity Shop

Chemist

Children’s Home
Church (Place Of Worship)
Cinema

Cleaning Services
Coffin Manufacture
College (Sixth Form)
College (Technical)
Communications (Not Phones)
Community Centre/Organisation
Concrete/Cement

Dance School

69.20/1
73.11
86.90.
92.00.
94.12
10.71
47.24
64.19/1
47.64
11.05
43.32
64.19/2
52.21/9
47.22
56.10/1
56.10/2
82.20.
7711
45111
45.11/2
45.20.
45.20.
43.33
88.99
47.79/9
47.73
87.90.
94.91
59.14
81.21
32.99
85.31
85.32
47.42/9
94.99
23.20.
86.52

Data Analysis

Data Support Services

Day Nursery/Playschool
Delicatessen Shop
Demoilition

Dentist

Display Equipment

Doctors Surgery

Domestic Furniture (Retail)
Double Glazing (Manufacturer)
Double Glazing (Retail)
Driving School

Elderly Persons Home (Eph)
Electrical ltems (Manufacturer)
Electrician

Engineers

Engraver

Estate Agent

Facilities Management
Financial Advisor

Fish and Chip Shop
Footwear Manufacturer
Funeral Director

Furniture (Manufacturer)
Furniture Importer (Wholesale)
General (Other Services)
General Office

Grinder (Metal Finisher)
Gym Equipment Supplier
Hairdresser/Beauty Salon
Haulage Contractor

Health Centre

Homeless Shelter
Hospital/Hospice

Hotel

Insurance

Interior Design

62.01/2
61.10.
88.91
47.29
43.11
86.23
73.11
86.21
47.59/9
22.23
47.52
85.53
87.30.
27.51
43.21
25.73
90.03
68.31
81.10.
66.19
56.10/3
15.20.
96.03
31.09
46.47
96.09
84.12
25.61
46.49/9
96.02
49.41
86.90.
87.90.
86.10/1
55.10.
66.22
74.10.



Type Of Business Type Of Business

Jewellers
Laundrette
Library
Local Authority Social Services
Meals on Wheels
Meat/Poultry Products
Medical Goods (Wholesaler)
Motorbike Sales
Museum
Music Instruction
Music Shop
Mosque (Place Of Worship)
Off Licence (Retail)
Optician
Pallets (Manufacturer)
Pet Food (Manufacturer)
Petrol Station
Physio
Plumber
Plumbers Merchant
Post Office
Printers
Pub
Residential Care (Rehab)
Restaurant (Licensed)
Restaurant (Unlicensed)
Roller Shutter/Garage Doors
Scaffolder
School (Primary)
School (Secondary)
Security Alarm Installer
Shop (Betting)
Shop (Diy)
Shop (Dress/Clothes)

(

Shop (Electrical ltems)

47.77
96.01
91.01/1
88.99
56.29
10.13
46.46
45.40.
91.02
85.52
45.59/1
94.91
47.25
47.78/9
16.24
10.92
47.30.
86.90.
43.22
46.74
53.10.
18.12/9
56.30/2
87.20.
56.10/1
56.10/2
25612
43.99/1
85.10.
85.31
43.21
92.00.
47.52
47.71
47.54

Shop (Florist/Garden Centre)
Shop (Fruit)

Shop (General Store/Newsagent)

(
(
Shop (Gift/Crafts)

Shop (Mobile Phones)
Shop (Music)

Shop (Pawnbrokers)
Shop (Pet)

Shop (Shoes)

Shop (Stationery)
Software Developer
Solicitor

Sports Club

Sports Instructor
Sportswear (Wholesaler)
Steel Fabrication

Stone Mason
Superstore (Retail)
Surveyor

Swimming Pool/Leisure Centre
Take Away

Taxi

Tea Room/Coffee Shop
Telesales

Temp Agency

Textiles (Retail/Manufacturer)
Theatre

Timber Merchant
Training Centre

Tyres (Sales)

Upholsterer

Vet

Warehouse

Window Blinds (Manufacturer)
Window Blinds (Retail)

47.76
47.21
47.11
47.78/9
47.42/1
47.59/1
47.79/9
47.76
47.72/1
47.62
62.01/2
69.10/2
93.12
85.51
46.42
24.10.
43.99/9
4711
71.12/2
93.11
56.10/3
52.21/9
56.10/2
47.91
78.20.
13.30.
90.04
46.73
84.12
45.32
96.24
75.00.
52.10.
22.23
47.59/9





