Appendix 1

Please Choose a Sic code which best describes your business.

Type Of Business	Sic Code	Type Of Business	Sic Code
Accountant	69.20/1	Data Analysis	62.01/2
Advertising Agency	73.11	Data Support Services	61.10.
Ambulance Service	86.90.	Day Nursery/Playschool	88.91
Amusement Arcade	92.00.	Delicatessen Shop	47.29
Architect	94.12	Demolition	43.11
Bakery (Manufacturer)	10.71	Dentist	86.23
Bakery (Retail)	47.24	Display Equipment	73.11
Bank	64.19/1	Doctors Surgery	86.21
Bike Sales	47.64	Domestic Furniture (Retail)	47.59/9
Brewery	11.05	Double Glazing (Manufacturer)	22.23
Builder/Joiner	43.32	Double Glazing (Retail)	47.52
Building Society	64.19/2	Driving School	85.53
Bus Station	52.21/9	Elderly Persons Home (Eph)	87.30.
Butchers Shop	47.22	Electrical Items (Manufacturer)	27.51
Café (Licensed)	56.10/1	Electrician	43.21
Café (Unlicensed)	56.10/2	Engineers	25.73
Call Centre	82.20.	Engraver	90.03
Car Rental	77.11	Estate Agent	68.31
Car Sales (New)	45.11/1	Facilities Management	81.10.
Car Sales (Used)	45.11/2	Financial Advisor	66.19
Car Service/MOT	45.20.	Fish and Chip Shop	56.10/3
Car Wash	45.20.	Footwear Manufacturer	15.20.
Carpet Fitter	43.33	Funeral Director	96.03
Charity (Administration)	88.99	Furniture (Manufacturer)	31.09
Charity Shop	47.79/9	Furniture Importer (Wholesale)	46.47
Chemist	47.73	General (Other Services)	96.09
Children's Home	87.90.	General Office	84.12
Church (Place Of Worship)	94.91	Grinder (Metal Finisher)	25.61
Cinema	59.14	Gym Equipment Supplier	46.49/9
Cleaning Services	81.21	Hairdresser/Beauty Salon	96.02
Coffin Manufacture	32.99	Haulage Contractor	49.41
College (Sixth Form)	85.31	Health Centre	86.90.
College (Technical)	85.32	Homeless Shelter	87.90.
Communications (Not Phones)	47.42/9	Hospital/Hospice	86.10/1
Community Centre/Organisation	94.99	Hotel	55.10.
Concrete/Cement	23.20.	Insurance	66.22
Dance School	85.52	Interior Design	74.10.

Type Of Business	Sic Code	Type Of Business	Sic Code
Jewellers	47.77	Shop (Florist/Garden Centre)	47.76
Laundrette	96.01	Shop (Fruit)	47.21
Library	91.01/1	Shop (General Store/Newsagent)	47.11
Local Authority Social Services	88.99	Shop (Gift/Crafts)	47.78/9
Meals on Wheels	56.29	Shop (Mobile Phones)	47.42/1
Meat/Poultry Products	10.13	Shop (Music)	47.59/1
Medical Goods (Wholesaler)	46.46	Shop (Pawnbrokers)	47.79/9
Motorbike Sales	45.40.	Shop (Pet)	47.76
Museum	91.02	Shop (Shoes)	47.72/1
Music Instruction	85.52	Shop (Stationery)	47.62
Music Shop	45.59/1	Software Developer	62.01/2
Mosque (Place Of Worship)	94.91	Solicitor	69.10/2
Off Licence (Retail)	47.25	Sports Club	93.12
Optician	47.78/9	Sports Instructor	85.51
Pallets (Manufacturer)	16.24	Sportswear (Wholesaler)	46.42
Pet Food (Manufacturer)	10.92	Steel Fabrication	24.10.
Petrol Station	47.30.	Stone Mason	43.99/9
Physio	86.90.	Superstore (Retail)	47.11
Plumber	43.22	Surveyor	71.12/2
Plumbers Merchant	46.74	Swimming Pool/Leisure Centre	93.11
Post Office	53.10.	Take Away	56.10/3
Printers	18.12/9	Taxi	52.21/9
Pub	56.30/2	Tea Room/Coffee Shop	56.10/2
Residential Care (Rehab)	87.20.	Telesales	47.91
Restaurant (Licensed)	56.10/1	Temp Agency	78.20.
Restaurant (Unlicensed)	56.10/2	Textiles (Retail/Manufacturer)	13.30.
Roller Shutter/Garage Doors	25.12	Theatre	90.04
Scaffolder	43.99/1	Timber Merchant	46.73
School (Primary)	85.10.	Training Centre	84.12
School (Secondary)	85.31	Tyres (Sales)	45.32
Security Alarm Installer	43.21	Upholsterer	95.24
Shop (Betting)	92.00.	Vet	75.00.
Shop (Diy)	47.52	Warehouse	52.10.
Shop (Dress/Clothes)	47.71	Window Blinds (Manufacturer)	22.23
Shop (Electrical Items)	47.54	Window Blinds (Retail)	47.59/9